

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4708-4709/2005

G. YELLAIAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL. DY.COLLECTOR (LAO),SLBC, NALGONDA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6200 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place addl. Documents on record and office report)

Date: 09/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Ms Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

Three weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, as prayed for, to

file counter

affidavit.

Whether counter affidavit is filed or not, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court after the

expiry of the aforesaid period of three weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj